ASHRAE lowa Chapter - General Meeting

January 13th, 2015

Meeting Location: Shive-Hattery, West Des Moines, 1A

Altending
ooe | # | nave Dinner| SIGNATURE E-MAIL MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT| ASHTAE
Meeting?
$20 | 1 | Adkins . Kurt S’& / 0&@7— kurt.adkins@prairiemeadows.com
N/A | 2| Allen , Floyd , f.allen@fluidtechcorp.com
NA| 3| Alen . Mark (:___‘__‘ 2 E;-mrka@ajauen.com Iy
N/A | 4 | Baker . Curt cbaker@waldinger.com
N/A | 5 | Barrett ., Justin W )W jbarrett@harthammer.com 7( >( >(
N/A | 6 | Beenen . Dusty H-‘gﬂ_,gg_ —  S\OiN4 qgeeneq@mmal.ﬁ'}ﬁﬁ;[—
N/A| 7 | Berger , Dave ? david.berger@dmschools.org /
N/A | 8 | Cartwright ,  Kit A kccartwright@trane.com
N/A| 9| Conrad . Tim D )C :-5 t_j_conrad@yahoo.com v X
N/A | 10| Deal . Chris G cdeal@modus-eng.com
N/A | 11 u__gclog__,_._r-mr—-———F:l-u = / / ~—_|harold.good@dmschools.org |
N/A | 12| Griffith , FEric ‘@ﬁ‘b M / / Eric.Griffith@Victaulic.com
N/A | 13| Grossman ., Tim __4 -~ = ' tgrossman@mechsales.com X )(
N/A | 141 Gustafson . Michael 7(’&:/(« J W gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com )o ?(
N/A | 15| Hageman . Vval \ /M ' 'W hageman.valerie@principal.com ‘7\ |
N/A | 16| Heldenbrand , Charles nU cheldenbrand@shive-hattery.com
N/A [ 17| Jesson . Matt Z; ‘; : / mattj@hvactab.com
N/A | 18| Johnson . David v // djochnson@milltechhvac.com
N/A | 19| Kapustka . Rick 4;//4 rick@hydronicenergy.com X
N/A 20| Kems . Jason //{ / jkems@harthammer.com b4 x >
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N/A | 21| Lane Cary Cﬂﬂ/\a clane@shive-hattery.com )/
N/A | 22| Liu Ran ;Z Ll — rliu@iastate.edu )<
-
N/A | 23| Luttenegger Tyler ﬁé / tluttenegger@modus-eng.com }( X
24| Mathis Bob bob.mathis@prairiemeadows.com
N/A | 25| Mclntyre Troy 7 /(/ﬁf troy@sys-kool.com
L 245,
N/A | 26| Meredith Kevin kmeredith@shive-hattery.com e 7
N/A | 27| Miller Fred i oy = M"""?’L begiehefner@gq.com -
N/A | 28| Nelson Chris ﬂ }\r'\b /\} b[g o |cnelson@shive-hatiery.com -\/ \/
$40 | 29| Petersen Brent @’ " _¢_ b.petersen@fluidtechcorp.com
N/A | 30| Poetting David M W david.m.poetting@jci.com ,
N/A | 31| Pospisal Andrew L/Z L /7 %‘4 andrew@igor-tech.com //
N/A | 32| Puls Adam M\ apuls@shive-hattery.com >l
N/A | 33| Raymer Chad & 'Z - craymeri@mechsales.com B{
$20 | 34 | Readout Brett F= __% brett.readout@waldinger.com e
N/A | 35| Sanders Vince /g g vince@feldhazer.com X %
N/A | 36| Scheidecker Tyson "r’ tyson@shive-hattery.com )(
%VS?(/H.‘ﬂL«/L) C
N/A | 37| Sidey John Uﬂ & johns@twgi.com
N/A | 38| Steffens Brian / o=t /) bsteffens@shive-hattery.com X X
N/A | 39| Sutlivan Doug P ’ dsullivan@shive-hattery.com \( X
’,‘ L — [}
N/A | 40| swenka Matt matts@Twgi.com /f
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N/A | 41 VandeVenter , Brian f // f’;/ / k brian.vandeventer@ristandassociates.com
N/A | 42 Wilkerser——"Jamie = L_u T=_ |james-wilkerson@dmmsthioors.org
N/A | 43| Zaug ., Daniel (..‘ U ,M,LL/' /7:.,-% daniel.v.zaug@jci.com
N/A | 44| Zhou ,  Xiaohui M\‘IL%’ J xhzhou@iastate.edu \vd v v
45| TS/ fulo Hésaen W S Gls B Jrtsh . Co e
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